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Hamburg DAL Schiffahrts-Agentur mbH & Co. KG , Palmaille 45, D - 22767 Hamburg, ,  - www.dal.biz

Sylvia Bräkling-Stümer - Managing Director
Email: sylvia.braekling-stuemer@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 570 Fax: +49 40 380 16  80 - 570 Mobile: +49 172 403 660 5

David Wulf - Sales
Email: david.wulf@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 214 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 214 Mobile: +49 172 541 001 7

Birgit  Ernst - Manager Customer Service
Email: birgit.ernst@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 278 Fax: +49 40 380 16  80 - 278 Mobile: +49 172 431 460 0

Gerrit Haller - Customer Service
Email: gerrit.haller@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 373 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 373 Mobile: +49 172 441 002 6

Anja May - Office Management / Customer Service
Email: anja.may@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 269 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 269 Mobile: +49 172 427 043 9

Erhan Kece - Customer Service
Email: erhan.kece@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 381 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 381 Mobile: +49 173 630 595 3

Lale Petersen - Customer Service
Email: lale.petersen@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 360 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 360 Mobile: +49 172 765 136 0

Kerstin Schättler - Customer Service
Email: kerstin.schaettler@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 508 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 508 Mobile: +49 172 453 629 1

Nina Suhk - Inside Sales
Email: nina.suhk@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 264 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 264 Mobile: +49 173 689 079 1

Sven Wilk - Customer Service
Email: sven.wilk@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 626 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 626 Mobile: +49 174 235 339 2

Celina Moeck - Customer Service
Email: celina.moeck@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 38016-271 Fax: +49 40 38016-80271 Mobile: 

Bremen DAL Schiffahrts-Agentur mbH & Co. KG , Am Wall 128-134 , D - 28195 Bremen, ,  - 

Sylvia Bräkling-Stümer - Managing Director
Email: sylvia.braekling-stuemer@rantzau.de Tel: +49 40 380 16 - 570 Fax: +49 40 380 16 80 - 570 Mobile: +49 172 403 66 05

Marc Streuer - Senior Manager
Email: marc.streuer@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 31 - 19 Fax: +49 421 303 31 - 00 Mobile: +49 171 931 93 95

Andreas Bachler - Sales
Email: andreas.bachler@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 3 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 528 356 8

Jörn Weidner - Customer Service
Email: joern.weidner@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 9 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 174 235 548 9

Susanne Jung - Customer Service
Email: susanne.jung@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 5 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 765 308 1

Lynn Krumtünger - Inside Sales
Email: lynn.krumtuenger@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 311 2 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 452 515 7 

Monika Martin-Ayass - Customer Service
Email: monika.martin@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 311 0 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 142 896 2

Ramona Lüpkes - Customer Service
Email: ramona.luepkes@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 312 0 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 174 235 477 8

Linda Kempf - Customer Service
Email: Linda.Kempf@Rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 6 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 765 313 9

Kathrin Glaubach - Customer Service
Email: kathrin.glaubach@rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 2 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 173 690 845 7

Anja Plate - Customer Service
Email: Anja.Plate@Rantzau.de Tel: +49 421 303 310 8 Fax: +49 421 303 310 0 Mobile: +49 172 765 321 0


